20 18/201 9 WSOP Circuit - Tulsa Hard Rock
““I_I] S Event #10: $1,700 Main Event Day 2

p“K[R End of Day 2 Report

VAV S

Rank First Name Last Name

Entries: 367 Remaining Players (at EOD): 94
Buyin: $1,700 Prizepool: $1,000,000
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1 Matt Russell 48,500
2 Chris Conrad 247,500
3 Viet Vo 270,000
4 Thanh Nguyen 267,000
5 Matt Lawrence 337,500
6 James Burns 406,500
7 Orlando Romero DNR

8 Maurice Hawkins 384,500
9 Phil Mader 88,500
10 Tim Widowski 128,500
11 Srinivasa Vadlamudi 222,000
12 Albert Quintana 173,500
13 Michael Sanders 119,500
14 Barry Mayfield 71,000
15 Scott Savely 116,500
16 Lawrence Layton 62,500
17 Brazos Roberts 40,000
18 Walter Rodriguez 82,500
19 Chuck Barker 80,500
20 Trey Brabham 389,500
21 Brett Apter 335,000
22 Will Berry 244,000
23 Dejuante Alexander 158,000
24 Jon Paul Cancar 327,000
25 Mario Mosbock 62,500
26 Irish Umbel 27,500
27 David Seres 77,000
28 Tomas Teran 92,500
29 Greg Jennings 87,500
30 Kelly Rising 490,000
31 John Reynolds 46,000
32 Noah Nodine 276,000
33 Matt Newcombe 218,000
34 Steve Jungmann 95,500
35 Teo Rodriguez 86,000
36 Eric Rivkin 219,000
37 HEatham Foty 120,000
38 Ray Henson 175,500
39 Robert Shuptrine 119,500
40 Jordan Degrenier 191,000
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Brady
Robert
Drew
Gary
Jeremy
Shaun
Trung
Ras
Dustin
Joe
Jason
Michael
Adam
Clyde
Karl
Blake
Phia
Kou
Kevin
James
Don
Tim
Hoan
Raz
Vinodkumar
Tracey
Simon
Cory
Pam
Jonathan
Robert
Justin
Kiran
Kyle
Bret
Barbara
Tricia
Thomas
Kao
David
Nikhil
Ryan
Colin

Robbins
Hankins
Hatchin
Friedlander
Joseph
Flewellen
Pham
Dhaervla
Messner
Froehle
White
Perrone
Mirlss
Walters
Schafler
Whittington
Xiong
Vang
Eyster
Holacka
Moore
Burder
Nguyen
Balilti
Paddolkar
Rudd
Webster
Smith
Belote
Gavino
Ballenger
Gardenhire
Suram
Kincaid
Watson
Sargent
Wu
Houston
Saechao
Lewis
Behl
Freeman
Grubaugh

203,500
101,500
152,000
249,500
191,500

62,000
109,500

DNR

82,000
250,500
398,500
154,000
527,000
112,500

57,000
179,500
115,000
162,500
182,000

76,500

68,000
225,000
173,000
172,000
225,500

72,000
252,500
111,000
217,500

52,500
179,500
164,000
218,000
110,500

76,000
159,500
182,500

63,000
233,000
199,000
239,500
307,000
142,500
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Mark
Phillip
Craig
Christopher
Blake
Joey
Edward
Robert
Taylor
Massimo
Kane

Fink
Pope
Dick
Smith
Conyers
McCaig
Dixon
Johnson
Scott
Dirienzo
Urgan

88,000
171,000
174,500

64,000

92,000
105,500
145,000

33,000
149,000
261,000
221,000
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